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Anlage
Karl-Rogge-Weg / Stadtpark, 33332 Giitersloh
T 05241 /275 22 sekretariat@ttc-gt.de

Sportwart/in
Manss, Ludwig
F 05241 2210578 luggi.manss@ttc-gt.de

Jugendwart/in

von Lippa, Sophie
T 01783124346 svlippa@web.de
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Herren 6er 1 | Bezirksliga
MF: Jan Niermann

m 015146254660; jan.niermann99@gmx.de

Herren 6er 2 | Kreisklasse 1

MF: Luca Puharic

m 01624045182; luca.puharic@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Gnida, Soren
Niermann, Jan
Kastner, Paul
Liebich, Thorsten
Léher, Werner

Schlautmann, Ben
Liebich, Theo
Manss, Ludwig
Saeger, Fabian
Kastrup, Jan
Altenkort, Olaf
Wilmsmeier, Lars
Sandbaumhdter, Jan
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Puharic, Luca
Lahroud, Amine
Koppmann, Yves
Wickord, Yannis
Léher, Philipp
Rohrs, Johannes
von Lippa, Lazar
Seulen, Maximilian
Kerkhoff, Felix
Basic, Oliver (CRO D)
Pott, Hugo
Bunzel, Luis
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Hardeman, Leendert T. (NED D)
Brockschnieder, Bertram

Bussemass, Christopher

ID-Nr.

18109988
19952049
10108363
17201708
16602093
17404268
17502807
19910651
10900485
16700059
10050139
10205860
16502681
17900284
10009616
17900281
10303342
18152717
10905842
10553181
19952054
19655419
10823596
10659534
10756786
18453609
10823595
10354188

LK
LK3,8
LK6,1
LK6,5
LK7,1
LK8,3
LK8,8
LK8,9
LK9,4
LK9,5
LK9,8
LK10,4
LK10,5
LK11,5
LK13,2
LK14,4
LK14,7
LK15,9
LK16,2
LK16,5
LK16,6
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK17,3
LK18,1
LK18,2
LK18,6
LK20,1
LK20,2

DR

Ra.

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Name (Nat.)

Scholz, Dominik
Wickord, Liam

Pahls, Philip

von Lippa, Anton
Heitmann, Casper
Kemmerer, Paul
Schmidt, Jonas Frederik
Breuel, Ben
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ID-Nr. LK DR
18152703 LK20,4
10904206 LK20,8
11083861 LK21,3
11083815 LK21,7
10823416 LK23,4
10458725 LK24,1
19662869 LK24,0
10401798 LK24,0
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